PROJECT

Ellington AFRC Buildings & Site
NG Army Avaiation Support
Jackson Barracks

Navy Pensacola Bldg. 3460
NAS P-263 Hanger

NG Readiness Center
Dallas Police Headquarters
UNO Navy Office Buildings
Navy Seal Facility

Midwest Police Station

LOCATION

Houston
Hammond
New Orleans
Pensacola
Belle Chase
Hammond
Dallas

New Orleans
Hancock
Houston

CONTRACTOR

Spaw Glass
Broadmoor
Broadmoor
Broadmoor
Broadmoor
Broadmoor
Constructors
Broadmoor
Broadmoor
Spaw Glass

DATECOMP

10-01-2010
07-01-2010
08-01-2009
09-01-2005
01-01-2010
03-01-2009
03-01-2003
07-01-1999
07-01-2010
02-01-2010

AMOUNT
8,305,000
5,635,000
4,556,000
4,125,000
4,046,000
3,922,000
3,261,000
1,628,000
1,259,000

902,000



	GOVERNMENT



