PROJECT	LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	DATECOMP	<u>AMOUNT</u>
Ellington AFRC Buildings & Site	Houston	Spaw Glass	10-01-2010	\$ 8,305,000
NG Army Avaiation Support	Hammond	Broadmoor	07-01-2010	\$ 5,635,000
Jackson Barracks	New Orleans	Broadmoor	08-01-2009	\$ 4,556,000
Navy Pensacola Bldg. 3460	Pensacola	Broadmoor	09-01-2005	\$ 4,125,000
NAS P-263 Hanger	Belle Chase	Broadmoor	01-01-2010	\$ 4,046,000
NG Readiness Center	Hammond	Broadmoor	03-01-2009	\$ 3,922,000
Dallas Police Headquarters	Dallas	Constructors	03-01-2003	\$ 3,261,000
UNO Navy Office Buildings	New Orleans	Broadmoor	07-01-1999	\$ 1,628,000
Navy Seal Facility	Hancock	Broadmoor	07-01-2010	\$ 1,259,000
Midwest Police Station	Houston	Spaw Glass	02-01-2010	\$ 902,000